

TORRANCE COUNTY

RESOLUTION # 2008-3

WHEREAS, County Departments are requesting line item transfers within their budgeted funds in the FY 2007-08 Budget, and

WHEREAS, line item transfers within the same fund require authorization from the Torrance County Commission, and

WHEREAS, the attached line item transfers within the same fund are hereby authorized:

(See Schedule A)

NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED by the Torrance County Commission.

DONE at Estancia, New Mexico, Torrance County this 9th of January 2008.

TORRANCE COUNTY COMMISSION

Attest:

im Frost, District 1

Paul M. "Tito" Chavez, District 2

County Clerk

LeRoy M. Candelaría, District 3

Torrance County Resolution # 2008-____ Schedule A

From	То	Amount
401 5 2 206	401 5 2 219	\$ 1,000.00
401 5 2 272	401 5 2 221	\$ 200.00
401 20 2 219	401 20 2 233	\$ 1,000.00
401 30 2 102	401 30 2 104	\$ 2,300.00
401 30 2 103	401 30 2 104	\$ 100.00
401 55 2 221	401 55 2 219	\$ 300.00
408 91 2 617	408 91 2 219	\$ 1,000.00
		\$ 5,900,00